
Date Time Server 1 Server 2

Sat Jan 1 (Happy 2022) 9:00am Doyle

Sat Jan 1 5:30pm Timpanaro

Sun Jan 2 7:30am

9:30am Loeffler Galletta

11:30am Greaves Greaves

Sat Jan 8 5:30pm Timpanaro

Sun Jan 9 7:30am Bonilla

9:30am Turner Turner

11:30am Sokolowski Sokolowski

Sat Jan 15 5:30pm Galletta Timpanaro

Sun Jan 16 7:30am Bonilla

9:30am Mercado Ferrara

11:30am Greaves Greaves

Sat Jan 22 5:30pm Timpanaro

Sun Jan 23 7:30am Bonilla

9:30am Turner Turner

11:30am Sokolowski Sokolowski

Sat Jan 29 5:30pm Timpanaro

Sun Jan 30 7:30am Bonilla

9:30am Mercado Galletta

11:30am Tudisco Tudisco

Sat Feb 5 5:30pm Timpanaro

Sun Feb 6 7:30am Bonilla

9:30am Greaves Greaves

11:30am Sokolowski Sokolowski

Sat Feb 12 5:30pm Galletta Timpanaro

Sun Feb 13 7:30am Bonilla

9:30am Mercado Ferrara

11:30am Turner Turner

Sat Feb 19 5:30pm Tudisco Tudisco

Sun Feb 20 7:30am Bonilla

9:30am Turner Turner

11:30am Sokolowski Sokolowski

Sat Feb 26 5:30am Timpanaro Galletta

Sun Feb 27 7:30am Bonilla

9:30am Greaves Greaves

11:30am Tudisco Tudisco

If you any have questions please call me at 631-258-0809 ~ Melissa

ALTAR SCHEDULE     JANUARY - FEBRUARY 2022


